


Selection of TeasSelection of Teas

CoffeeCoffee
11 AED

15 AED

14 AED

22 AED

25 AED

30 AED

18 AED

16 AED

15 AED

13 AED

25 AED

13 AED

25 AED

25 AED

Long Black

Black Coffee

Single Turkish Coffee

Double Turkish Coffee

Espresso

Espresso Double

Latte

Americano

Nescafe

Piccolo

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Mocaccino

10 AED

11 AED

10 AED

12 AED

10 AED

10 AED

16 AED

30 AED

13 AED

11 AED

10 AED

Black Tea

Black Tea Mint

Green Tea

Green Tea, Ginger, Lemon, Honey

Karak Tea

Moroccan Single

Moroccan Double

Zafran Tea

Ginger Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Lemon Tea



Fresh JuicesFresh Juices

Milk ShakesMilk Shakes

ORANGE
POMEGRANATE
WATERMELON
PINEAPPLE
CARROT
STRAWBERRY
MANGO
AVOCADO
KIWI
GRAPE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

MANGO SHAKE

BANANA SHAKE

OREO SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

VANILLA SHAKE

KIT KAT SHAKE

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
28 AED
25 AED
25 AED
28 AED
25 AED



CocktailCocktail

MocktailsMocktails

BAGECHA SPECIAL HAVANA COCKTAIL

ORANGE, CARROT, STRAWBERRY

BAGECHA SPECIAL SEXY COCKTAIL

BAGECHA SPECIAL GOLDEN 5 LAYERS COCKTAIL

BAGECHA 3 UNIQUE COCKTAIL

FOREST BERRIES MANGO COCKTAIL

BAGECHA TOM & JERRY COCKTAIL

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

GINGER AND LEMON MINT

LIME JUICE HONEY SYRUP BLACK CURRANT

LEMON MINT AND CANE SUGAR SYRUP

STRAWBERRY COCONUT

BAGECHA MARGARITA

PUREE AND GINGER ALE

SKY ON THE BEACH

GREEN LAGOON

BLUE LAGOON

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED

27 AED



LemonadeLemonade

MojitoMojito

MINT LEMONADE

WATERMELON

PASSION FRUIT

STRAWBERRY

22 AED

22 AED

22 AED

22 AED

KIWI MOJITO

COCONUT MOJITO

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

CLASSIC MOJITO

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

MIX BERRY MOJITO

BLUE BERRY MOJITO

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED

28 AED



Ice TeasIce Teas

Cold CoffeeCold Coffee

SmoothiesSmoothies

LEMON ICE TEAS

STRAWBERRY TEAS

PEACH ICE TEAS

20 AED

20 AED

20 AED

VANILLA FRAPPE

HAZELNUT FRAPPE

ICE MOCHA FRAPPE

25 AED

25 AED

25 AED

STRAWBERRY

MANGO

MIX BERRY

PASSION FRUIT

LEMON

WATER MELON MINT

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED



Shisha Menu RegularShisha Menu Regular
(with extra free head)(with extra free head)

RegularRegular

APPLE

DOUBLE APPLE

GUAVA MINT

CHOCOLATE MINT

GRAPEMINT

LEMON MINT

MINT

GUM MINT

MIX FRUITS

MANGO MIST

CHERRY MINT

ORANGE MINT

MANGO MINT

SWEET MELON

VANILLA MINT

PEACH MINT

WATER MELON

BLUEBERRY

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

GRAPE FLAVOUR

HEAD CHANGE NORMAL

HEAD CHANGE PAAN

STRAWBERRY

SALOOM

40 AED

25 AED

35 AED

40 AED

25 AED



Shisha Menu SignatureShisha Menu Signature
(with extra free head)(with extra free head)

PAN MINT

PAN KIWI

PAN KIWI VANILLA

PAN VANILLA

PAN PEACH

PAN GUM

PAN KIWI SPRING WATER

PAN BERRY SPRING WATER

PAN MINT1

PAN RASNA

PAN APPLE MAGHAI

BANARSI PAN

DUNKIN MINT

PAN ROSE BERRY

PAN ZAFRAN

PAN GRAPE

PAN KACHI KERI

PAN KIWI APPLE

BRAIN FREEZER

BLUE MIST

PAN COCONUT VANILLA

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

45 AED

40 AED

40 AED

45 AED



Regular BlendRegular Blend

Exclusive BlendExclusive Blend

KISSES

LOVE IN THE AIR

WINTER HARVEST

SEX ON THE BEACH

PINK PAN

50 AED

50 AED

50 AED

50 AED

50 AED

FOREST KING

HOLLYWOOD BLAST

SENSATION

WET AND WILD

LEGENDARY

PINK LAGOON

BAGECHA SPECIAL 
 (WITH PINEAPPLE HEAD)

BAGECHA BLASTER

BAGECHA SPECIAL

65 AED

65 AED

65 AED

65 AED

65 AED

65 AED

65 AED

85 AED

130 AED



Adalia FlavourAdalia Flavour
LADY KILLER

MARBELLA

LOVE 66

HAWAI

55 AED

55 AED

55 AED

55 AED
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